Al
im
en
ta
to
ri
LE
D
 |
 L
ED
 p
ow
er
 s
up
pl
ie
s
 |
 1
2V
-2
4V
 www.easrl.com  |   ea@easrl.com  |   0549.905.778  |   0549.908.055  |  other countries (++)378
Tolleranze / Tolerances
Valori elettrici / Electrical values  (@25°): ±5%
Dimensionali / Dimensional: ±0.3/0.5mm
220
CV
out
IP44
Class II
1
ALN012012.249
Alimentatore LED
LED power supply
Input (Vac) 200~240V (50/60Hz)
Output
(Vdc) 12V
(CC) 1A
(W) 12W
tc +80°C
ta +45°C
Dimensioni / Dimensions 132 x 43.2 x 12.2 mm
Cavi / Cables
Cavi IN/OUT da cm 15
IN/OUT cables (cm 15)
Approvazioni / Approvals